
Family-style Sichuan spreads. Built to feed the party. 

CATERING MENU 

Pre-set bundles with crowd favorites.
Feeds 25-30 people.   

Let Han Handle It 

Ain't No Thang 

ABCs 

Burn Baby Burn 

spicy crispy chili cucumbers, dumplings in
chili oil, scallion pancakes, dan dan
noodles, cumin [insert protein choice],
cumin, dry pepper [protein of choice],
string beans with minced pork   

No Meat, No Problem 

Wild Side 

Lil' Bites, Big Flavor 

Dry pepper wings, pork belly in sweet garlic
chili sauce, wontons in chili oil, dan dan
noodles, dry pot, cilantro, mapo tofu, cabbage
with dry peppers 

$750 

$750 

$550 

$750 

$600 

$750 

$750 

Handy Nasty Hits 

fried taiwanese sausage, scallion
pancakes, fried dumplings, cold sesame
noodles, garlic sauce, black bean, three
cup chicken, bok choy with black
mushrooms 

fried dumplings, spring rolls, scallion
pancakes, lo mein, beef and broccoli,
kung pao (protein of choice), general
han’s chicken, fried rice 

spicy crispy cucumbers, vegetable dumplings
in chili oil, cumin fries, vegetable dan dan
noodles, kung pao tofu, long hot pepper
pressed tofu, mapo tofu (no meat), pea leaves
with garlic 

beef and tripe in chili oil,beef tendons in chili
oil, pork belly buns, spicy mung bean noodles,
cumin lamb, dry fry pork, mapo tofu, eggplant
with garlic sauce   

spring rolls, scallion pancakes, wontons in chili
oil, fried taiwanese sausage, dry pepper
chicken, salt and pepper shrimp, pork belly
buns, fried dumplings   



Choose your own adventure. Half trays
feed 10-15, full trays feed 20-25. 

build your own 

蒜茸⿈⽠ Spicy Crispy Cucumber 

蒜泥⽩⾁ Pork Belly In Sweet Garlic Chili Oil Sauce 

夫妻肺⽚ Beef & Tripe In Chili Oil 

⿇辣⽜筋 Beef Tendons In Chili Oil 

四川泡菜 Sichuan Pickled Vegetables 

⼝⽔雞 Chicken in Chili Oil   

冷盘 Cold Appetizers 
$105 

$103 

Half Tray 半托盘 Full Tray 已满托盘 

$160 

$171 

$185 

$124 

$54 

$44 

$82 

$88 

$89 

$64 

热开胃菜 Hot Appetizers 
紅油⽔餃 Dumplings in Chili Oil 

紅油抄⼿ Wontons in Chili Oil 

鸡鍋貼 Chicken Fried Dumplings 

蔬菜鍋貼 Vegetable Fried Dumplings 

春卷 Spring Roll 

葱油饼 Scallion Pancake 

孜然薯條 Cumin Fries 

⾹辣花⽣ Crazy Peanuts 

⾹辣雞翅 Dry Pepper Chicken Wings 

烧⾁包 Pork Belly Buns 

$167 

$57 

$188 
$167 

$167 

$86 

$86 

$30 

$97 

$86 

$86 

$44 

$95 
$86 

$152 

$197 

$39 
$41 

$78 

$102 



炒飯/撈麵/撈麵 Fried Rice/Lo Mein 
/Rice Noodles 

雞 Chicken 

猪 Pork 

⽜ Beef 

蝦 Shrimp 

扬州 House Special 

蔬菜 Vegetable 

净 Plain 

$124 

Half Tray 半托盘 Full Tray 已满托盘 

$124 

$114 

$103 

$64 

$64 

$59 

$53 

$143 

$162 

$143 

$162 

$152 

$143 

$73 

$83 

$73 

$83 

$78 

$73 

$133 $69 

Shifu Specials 
三杯雞 Three Cup Chicken 

薑爆鴨絲 Ginger Shredded Duck 

⾹酥樟茶鸭 Smoked Half Duck 

Spicy Chicken Wrap 

$200 

$361 

$257 

$342 

$103 

$186 

$132 

$176 

特別推薦麵⻝ Authentic Noodles 

担担⾯ Dan Dan Noodle 

素担担⾯ Vegetarian Dan Dan 

芝⿇涼麵 Cold Sesame Noodle 

北川凉粉 Mung Bean Noodle In Black Bean Sauce 

紅油涼麵 Cold Noodle with Chili Oil $114 $59 

Vegetables 

蒜炒⾖苗 Pea Leaves w/ Garlic 

嗆炒⾼麗菜 Chinese Cabbage w/ Dry Peppers 

⿂⾹茄⼦ Eggplant w/ Garlic Sauce 

⼲扁四季⾖ String Beans w/ Minced Pork 

String Beans (Vegetarian) 

冬菇菜⼼ Bok Choy w/ Black Mushrooms 

⿇婆⾖腐 Mapo Tofu w/ Minced Pork 

Mapo Tofu (Vegetarian) 

$190 

$162 

$152 

$152 

$162 

$162 

$98 

$83 

$78 

$78 

$83 

$83 

$152 

$152 

$80

$80



雞 Chicken 

猪 Pork 

⽜ Beef 

蝦 Shrimp 

⿂ Fish 

Entrees   
(select protein and style) 

⾖腐 Tofu 

⽺ Lamb

魷⿂ Squid 

⼲⾙ Scallop 

Style 
⾖豉系列 Black Bean Style (chicken, beef, lamb, fish, shrimp)

鍋巴系列 Crispy Rice Style 

孜然系列 Cumin Style (chicken, beef, pork, lamb, fried tofu)   

回鍋系列 Double Cooked Style (chicken, pork belly, fish) 

⼲扁系列 Dry Fry Style (pork, beef) 

辣⼦系列 Dry Pepper Style (chicken, fish, shrimp, scallops, squid, fried tofu) 

⼲鍋系列 Dry Pot Style (chicken, pork, beef, lamb, fish, shrimp, fried tofu) 

⿂⾹系列 Garlic Sauce Style (chicken, pork, beef, lamb, shrimp, scallops, pressed tofu) 

⽔煮系列 Hot Sauce Style (chicken, pork, beef, lamb, fish, shrimp, scallops, fried tofu) 

宮保系列 Kung Pao Style (chicken, shrimp, fried tofu) 

泡椒系列 Pickled Chili Style (fish, shrimp, fried tofu) 

尖椒系列 Long Hot Pepper Style (chicken, beef, pork, pressed tofu) 

椒鹽系列 Salt & Pepper Style (shrimp, scallops, squid) 

蔥爆系列 Scallion Style (chicken, pork, beef, lamb, shrimp, pressed tofu) 

$200 

$238 

Half Tray 半托盘 Full Tray 已满托盘 

$209 

$238 

$247 

$103 

$122 

$108 

$122 

$127 

$228 

$181 

$238 

$257 

$117 

$122 

$132 

$93 


