

CATERING MENU

Family-style Sichuan spreads. Built to feed the party.

LET HAN HANDLE IT

Pre-set bundles with crowd favorites. Feeds 25-30 people.

Handy Nasty Hits

spicy crispy chili cucumbers, dumplings in chili oil, scallion pancakes, dan dan noodles, cumin [insert protein choice], cumin, dry pepper [protein of choice], string beans with minced pork

Ain't No Thang

fried taiwanese sausage, scallion pancakes, fried dumplings, cold sesame noodles, garlic sauce, black bean, three cup chicken, bok choy with black mushrooms

ABCs

fried dumplings, spring rolls, scallion pancakes, lo mein, beef and broccoli, kung pao (protein of choice), general han's chicken, fried rice

Burn Baby Burn

Dry pepper wings, pork belly in sweet garlic chili sauce, wontons in chili oil, dan dan noodles, dry pot, cilantro, mapo tofu, cabbage with dry peppers

\$750

\$750

No Meat, No Problem

spicy crispy cucumbers, vegetable dumplings in chili oil, cumin fries, vegetable dan dan noodles, kung pao tofu, long hot pepper pressed tofu, mapo tofu (no meat), pea leaves with garlic

Wild Side

beef and tripe in chili oil, beef tendons in chili oil, pork belly buns, spicy mung bean noodles, cumin lamb, dry fry pork, mapo tofu, eggplant with garlic sauce

\$550

Lil' Bites, Big Flavor

spring rolls, scallion pancakes, wontons in chili oil, fried taiwanese sausage, dry pepper chicken, salt and pepper shrimp, pork belly buns, fried dumplings

ı**rn** \$750



\$600

\$750

\$750

BUILD YOUR OWN

Choose your own adventure. Half trays feed 10-15, full trays feed 20-25.

冷盘 Cold Appetizers	<u>Half Tray 半托盘</u>	<u>Full Tray 已满托盘</u>
蒜茸黃瓜 Spicy Crispy Cucumber	\$54	\$105
蒜泥白肉 Pork Belly In Sweet Garlic Chili Oil Sauce	\$82	\$160
夫妻肺片 Beef & Tripe In Chili Oil	\$88	\$171
麻辣牛筋 Beef Tendons In Chili Oil	\$89	\$185
四川泡菜 Sichuan Pickled Vegetables	\$44	\$103
口水雞 Chicken in Chili Oil	\$64	\$124
热开胃菜 Hot Appetizers		
紅油水餃 Dumplings in Chili Oil	\$86	\$167
紅油抄手 Wontons in Chili Oil	\$97	\$188
鸡鍋貼 Chicken Fried Dumplings	\$86	\$167
蔬菜鍋貼 Vegetable Fried Dumplings	\$86	\$167
春卷 Spring Roll	\$30	\$57
葱油饼 Scallion Pancake	\$44	\$86
孜然薯條 Cumin Fries	\$39	\$95
香辣花生 Crazy Peanuts	\$41	\$86
香辣雞翅 Dry Pepper Chicken Wings	\$78	\$152
烧肉包 Pork Belly Buns	\$102	\$197





特別推薦麵食 Authentic Noodles	<u>Half Tray 半托盘</u>	<u>Full Tray 已满托盘</u>
担担面 Dan Dan Noodle	\$64	\$124
素担担面 Vegetarian Dan Dan	\$64	\$124
芝麻涼麵 Cold Sesame Noodle	\$59	\$114
北川凉粉 Mung Bean Noodle In Black Bean Sauce	\$53	\$103
紅油涼麵 Cold Noodle with Chili Oil	\$59	\$114
<u>炒飯/撈麵/撈麵 Fried Rice/Lo Mein</u> <u>/Rice Noodles</u>		
雞 Chicken	\$73	\$143
猪 Pork	\$73	\$143
牛 Beef	\$83	\$162
蝦 Shrimp	\$78	\$152
扬州 House Special	\$83	\$162
蔬菜 Vegetable	\$73	\$143
净 Plain	\$69	\$133
Shifu Specials 三杯雞 Three Cup Chicken	\$103	\$200
·	_	
薑爆鴨絲 Ginger Shredded Duck	\$132	\$257
香酥樟茶鸭 Smoked Half Duck	\$186	\$361
Spicy Chicken Wrap	\$176	\$342
<u>Vegetables</u>		
蒜炒豆苗 Pea Leaves w/ Garlic	\$98	\$190
嗆炒高麗菜 Chinese Cabbage w∕ Dry Peppers	\$78	\$152
魚香茄子 Eggplant w/ <mark>Ga</mark> rlic Sauce	\$78	\$152
干扁四季豆 String Beans w/ Minced Pork	\$83	\$162
String Beans (Vegetarian)	\$83	\$162
冬菇菜心 Bok Choy w/ Black Mushrooms	\$83	\$162
麻婆豆腐 Mapo Tofu w/ Minced Pork	\$80	\$152
Mapo Tofu (Vegetarian)	\$80	\$152

Entrees (select protein and style)	<u>Half Tray 半托盘</u>	<u>Full Tray 已满托盘</u>
雞 Chicken	\$103	\$200
猪 Pork	\$108	\$209
牛 Beef	\$122	\$238
蝦 Shrimp	\$127	\$247
魚 Fish	\$122	\$238
豆腐 Tofu	\$93	\$181
羊Lamb	\$122	\$238
魷魚 Squid	\$117	\$228
干貝 Scallop	\$132	\$257

<u>Style</u>

豆豉系列 Black Bean Style (chicken, beef, lamb, fish, shrimp)

鍋巴系列 Crispy Rice Style

孜然系列 Cumin Style (chicken, beef, pork, lamb, fried tofu)

回鍋系列 Double Cooked Style (chicken, pork belly, fish)

干扁系列 Dry Fry Style (pork, beef)

辣子系列 Dry Pepper Style (chicken, fish, shrimp, scallops, squid, fried tofu)

干鍋系列 Dry Pot Style (chicken, pork, beef, lamb, fish, shrimp, fried tofu)

魚香系列 Garlic Sauce Style (chicken, pork, beef, lamb, shrimp, scallops, pressed tofu)

水煮系列 Hot Sauce Style (chicken, pork, beef, lamb, fish, shrimp, scallops, fried tofu)

宮保系列 Kung Pao Style (chicken, shrimp, fried tofu)

尖椒系列 Long Hot Pepper Style (chicken, beef, pork, pressed tofu)

泡椒系列 Pickled Chili Style (fish, shrimp, fried tofu)

椒鹽系列 Salt & Pepper Style (shrimp, scallops, squid)

蔥爆系列 Scallion Style (chicken, pork, beef, lamb, shrimp, pressed tofu)